MeTannopexyLunn UHCTPYMEHT @“YUZEI'@LS

CTTCL10CA-11 kapTpunox

Koa: 42278
ApTukyn: CTTCL10CA-11

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKMU

XapakTepucTuka 3HayeHune
Cepus CTTCR/L
a, MM 20

D, mm 40

H, Mm 15

K, Mm 8

t, MM 5

Ve 20
icnonHeHne gep>kaBku L (neBoe)

06uecTBo C orp: i1 oTBeTC Tbio «HO3TY/IC» 192019, r. CankT-MeTepbypr, BH. Tep. r. MyHMUMNanbHbIN OKpyr,Bonkosckoe yn. Byxapectckas, 4. 1 amte-pa a, nomews, 29H-24
WHH: 7816708425, KMM: 781601001, OrPH: 1207800095359 Ten.: +7 (953) 370-88-28 / +7 (950) 544-88-73 info@yuzemachinery.ru


http://yuzemachinery.ru/cttcl10ca-11-kartridzh

MeTannopexyLwmm NHCTPYMEHT

h, MM
S, MM
MpumeHseMas nnacTuHa
W, MM

L, MM

10

TC.1102..

11

50

$4 YUZETGOLS

06uecTBo C orp: 1 oTBeTC Tbio «HO3TY/IC» 192019, r. CankT-MeTepbypr, BH. Tep. r. MyHMUMNanbHbIN OKpyr,Bonkosckoe yn. Byxapectckas, 4. 1 amte-pa a, nomews, 29H-24 g

WHH: 7816708425, KMNM: 781601001, OrPH: 1207800095359 Ten.: +7 (953) 370-88-28 / +7 (950) 544-88-73 info@yuzemachinery.ru



